ADFA’s funding of the Project be less than One Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($1,000) per 
HOME unit or more than the maximum per-unit subsidy allowed under 24 CFR § 92.250(a).  As 
of the Execution Date of this Agreement, the maximum subsidy for 1-bedroom units is One 
Hundred Eighty One Thousand Five Hundred and 00/100 Dollars ($181,500.00); the 
maximum subsidy for 2-bedroom units is One Hundred Ninety-Eight Thousand and 00/100 
Dollars ($198,000.00); the maximum subsidy for 3-bedroom units is Two Hundred Twenty 
Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($220,000.00); and the maximum subsidy for 4-bedroom units is 

Two Hundred Forty-Seven Thousand Five Hundred and 00/100 Dollars ($247,500.00).  The 
current HOME funding cap is Two Million and 00/100 Dollars ($2,000,000.00) per project.  

2.4.2 [Reserved]  

2.4.3 Project Budget 

Attached as Exhibit E is the Project Budget. Owner agrees to promptly notify ADFA of any changes 
to the Project Budget, including but not limited to increases in Project costs, the receipt or